sL. Description ofthe work
No

Quantity

(nos.)

Estimated

Amount
CompletionEarnestMoney Namne & address

Time Deposit(EMD)ofthe Concerned
Office

|Supply& delivery of INS.

PIERCE CON. (ABC)50-70
1 SQMM MAKE
(ENSTO/M/S A M
ELECTRICALS/TYCO)

4900

4,92,200/

(Rupees Four

Lakh Ninety

Two

Thousand & Two

Hundred only)

30 (Thirty)

days from

date of

issuance of

LOA/
Order.

9,844/ Islampur

(RupeesNine Divisional

Thousand Eight Office,

Hundred Forty- Islampur, Uttar

Four Only) Dinajpur,PIN
733202

Schedule of Key Dates & Time

SL.
NO.

1.

2

3.

4.

5.